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DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 0 Stabex Bugembe Distance (km): 11.09
To: TC 1 Segamu14 consults Time allowed 0:20
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 0.00 11.09
Stabex Bugembe
0.46305, 33.22988
1
0.02 0.02 11.07
<«
l Join Main Road
[ 2 |
1.47 1.45 i 9.62
Join Kamuli Road
[ 3 ]
10.26| 8.79 0.83
I;] Kitimbo Fuel
| Station
4]
10.99| 0.73 I 0.10
B
10.99 0.38 0.10
[ 6 |




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 0 Stabex Bugembe Distance (km): 11.09
To: TC 1 Seqamu14 consults Time allowed  0:20
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
11.09] 0.10 A 0.00
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DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 1 Segamu 14 Consult Distance (km): 19.71
To: TC 2 KCB Bank Time allowed 0:25
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 0.00 TIV 19.71
1] 0.52691, 33.23118
0.56 0.56 19.15
[ 2 |
1.33 0.77 l 18.38
3 |
1.42 0.09 18.29
| IDNM
4
1.46 0.04 < 18.25
5
213 0.67 { 17.58
[ 6 |




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC 1 Segamu 14 Consult Distance (km): 19.71
To: TC 2 KCB Bank Time allowed 0:25
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
3.15 1.02 16.56
[ 7
3.67 0.52 { 16.04
[ 8 |
5.17 1.50 14.54
l__" DNM!
[ 9 |
5.34 0.17 14.37
[ 10 ]
5.83 0.49 13.88
[ 11] I
6.10 0.27 13.61
(12 ]




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 1 Segamu 14 Consult Distance (km): 19.71
To: TC 2 KCB Bank Time allowed  0:25
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
6.49 0.39 13.22
13
7.05 0.56 12.66
14
7.52 0.47 / 12.19
15 |
8.61 1.09 r 11.10
16
8.77 0.16 ¥ 10.94
17
9.19 0.42 l 10.52
18

9




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 1 Segamu 14 Consult Distance (km): 19.71
To: TC 2 KCB Bank Time allowed  0:25
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
9.57 0.38 | 10.14
(19 ]
10.08| 0.51 | 9.63
20 |
10.48| 0.40 <—|-_ 9.23
®
21 ]
10.99| 0.51 | 8.72
(22
12.07| 1.08 l 7.64
23
12.34 0.27 < 7.37
[
24




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 1 Segamu 14 Consult Distance (km): 19.71
To: TC 2 KCB Bank Time allowed  0:25
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
12.53| 0.19 718

13.12| 0.59 6.59

13.81 | 0.69 } 5.90
| 27 |

}

14.01| 0.20 5.70
28 |

14.48| 0.47 -{ 5.23
29 |

15.61 1.13 } 410

11




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 1 Segamu 14 Consult Distance (km): 19.71
To: TC 2 KCB Bank Time allowed  0:25
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
15.88| 0.27 } 3.83
31]
16.59| 0.71 3.12
17.00( 0.41 } 2.71
33
17.94| 0.94 I 1.77
34
18.14| 0.20 1.57
35
18.50 0.36 1.21
[ 36 |




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 1 Segamu 14 Consult Distance (km): 19.71
To: TC 2 KCB Bank Time allowed 0:25
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
18.70( 0.20 1.01
0.61372, 33.2294
37 |
19.38| 0.68 0.33
38
19.71| 0.33 0.00
E3
[ 1

13
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DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 | 0.00 .T|V 47.80
I 0.61372, 33.2294
EN
1.11 1.11 X 46.69
2 |
2.27 1.16 T 45.53
[ 3] l
2.59 0.32 I 45.21
4]
3.40 0.81 %’ 44.40
| 5 |
3.85 0.45 l 43.95
[ 6 |

15




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go

410 0.25 T 43.70
(7 ]

4.39 0.29 I 43.41
[ 8 |

g
KN
5.19 0.20

42.61

10

42.21

4.99 0.60 42.81
7”’ I Bridge

{
559 | 0.40 §

6.56 0.97 41.24




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
7.27 0.71 I 40.53
| 13]
7.74 0.47 40.06
(14 ]
7.78 0.04 N 40.02
15 1
8.24 0.46 | 39.56
[ 16
8.61 0.37 | 39.19
[ 17]
8.98 0.37 f 38.82
18

17



DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
9.45 0.47 . 38.35
(19 ]
10.19| 0.74 % 37.61
20 |
10.35| 0.16 \\ 37.45
| 21 ]
10.55 0.20 37.25
22 i
11.09 | 0.54 | 36.71
23
11.46 0.37 36.34
24




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
11.12| 0.57 I 36.68
| 25 |
11.64| 0.52 36.16
26 |
12.94| 1.30 3 34.86
[ 27 |
13.78| 0.84 34.02
< l
[ 28 |
14.37| 0.59 ﬁ 33.43
-
29 | '
14.59 0.22 /r' 33.21
[30]]

19



DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
15.41| 0.82 % 32.39
[ 31|
17.40| 1.99 I 30.40
32 ]
18.86| 1.46 } 28.94
5 e
20.58| 1.72 } 27.22
34 ]
2296 2.38 I 24.84
35 |
23.41 0.45 l( 24.39
[ 36 |




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
2493 1.52 l 22.87
| 37 ]
25.54| 0.61 I 22.26
38] d
25.74| 0.20 T 22.06
[ 39 | ®
26.66| 0.92 | Tape 21.14
20|
26.83| 0.17 | 20.97
1]
27.19 0.36 T 20.61
[ 42]]

21




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Laison Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
27.45| 0.26 20.35
join Highway
=
32.46| 5.01 ? 15.34
4]
40.48| 8.02 ! 7.32
o 8
42.36| 1.88 5.44
—< )—— Jinja Clock Tower
round about
46
4420, 1.84 ; 3.60
Amber court
Round about
[ 47 ]
45.30| 1.10 2.50
] [ New Bridge
48]




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2 KCB BANK Distance (km): 47.80
To: TC 2A Regroup Time allowed  0:40
Laison Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
46.02| 0.72 1.78
River Nile Round
about
23]
47.47| 1.45 0.33
]
Across the Nile
Resort
4]
47.66| 0.19 0.14
Il Railway
Crossing
| 45 |
47.71| 0.05 0.09
| Into Gate
45
47.80| 0.09 0.00
Service IN
47

23




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2C Distance (km): 11.50
To: TC 3 Across the Nile Time allowed  0:40
Laison Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 0.00 11.50
0.09 0.09 11.41
through Gate
0.13 0.04 11.37
1.09 0.96 10.41
2.47 1.38 9.03
River Nile Round
i about
[ 5 ]
3.20 | 0.73 H 8.30
| 6 |




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 2C Distance (km): 11.50
To: TC 3 Across the Nile Time allowed  0:40
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
7.50 4.30 4.00
Universal Petrol
1 station Nakibizi
(7 ]
10.79| 3.29 [ 0.71
Source of the Nile
Secondary &
Vocational School
8
11.00( 0.21 V* 0.50
[ 9 |
11.07| 0.07 ﬁ 0.43
10
11.50| 0.43 0.00
ETH I
[

25
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DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed  0:45
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 | 0.00 TIV | 22.97
[ 1] 0.40223, 33.12247
0.24 0.24 22.73
2
0.54 0.30 ﬁ 22.43
—] @
0.75 0.21 I 22.22
4
1.16 0.41 T 21.81
[ 5 ]
1.33 0.17 r 21.64
| 6 |

27




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed 0:45
Competitve Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
1.97 0.64 I 21.00
7 |
3.05 1.08 I 19.92
| 8 |
3.10 0.05 19.87
| I at Start of SSS
[ 9 |
3.33 | 0.23 j 19.64
(10 |
3.40 0.07 | 19.57
11 ]
3.45 0.05 19.52
(12 ]




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed  0:45
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
3.50 0.05 { 19.47
13 |
3.53 0.03 [) 19.44
4]
3.64 0.11 F 19.33
[ 15 |
3.76 0.12 19.21
‘X Tape
16 |
3.85 0.09 19.12
(17 ]
3.95 0.10 / 19.02
(18 ]

29




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed 0:45
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
3.98 0.03 P/V 18.99
19 |
4.03 0.05 18.94
‘Q/ anthill on the left
20 ]
4.08 0.05 —r-b 18.89
[ 21 |
4.20 0.12 q 18.77
22 |
4.24 0.04 r 18.73
23]
4.63 0.39 18.34
[ 24 |




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed 0:45
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
4.89 0.26 4 18.08
5.37 0.48 ¢ 17.60
5.79 0.42 L 17.18
g

6.20 0.41 { 16.77
6.57 | 0.37 I 16.40
6.67 0.10 }\ 16.30

31




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed 0:45
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
717 0.50 15.80
[ 31 ]
7.85 0.68 ] 15.12
32|
8.27 0.42 | 14.70
33 ]
8.47 0.20 14.50
I 0.3761, 33.09633
34| d
8.67 0.20 I 14.30
55 @
8.76 0.09 14.21
| Kidusu trading center
[ 36 ]




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed 0:45
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
10.74| 1.98 Yi 12.23
37 ]
14.89| 4.15 8.08
38 | ﬁ\
18.59| 3.70 I 4.38
39|
19.91| 1.32 1 3.06
40|
22.63| 2.72 0.34
Across the Nile
¥ resort
[ 41 ]
22.83 0.20 0.14
[ 42|

33




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC3 Across the Nile Resort Distance (km): 22.97
To: TC4 IUEA SSS Time allowed 0:45
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
22.88( 0.05 0.09
Through Gate
43 |
22.97| 0.09 0.00
into Service
©
o
[
[
[
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Bugerere Stabex EMC Rally 2025

From: TC5D Overnight Parce Ferme Distance (km): 55.97
To: TC5E Service IN Time allowed  1:00
Road SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 0.00 I 55.97
-
0.09 0.09 55.88
| through Gate
[ 2 |
0.13 0.04 55.84
1.09 0.96 54.88
-
4]
2.47 1.38 53.50
I ? River Nile Round
about
E
3.20 0.73 52.77
| 6 | |




DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC5D Overnight Parce Ferme Distance (km): 55.97
To: TC5E Service IN Time allowed  1:00
Road SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
3.28 0.08 I 7~ 52.69
(1]
5.67 2.39 50.30
National defence
1 college
[ 2 |
27.77| 22.10 28.20
# o .
Kangulumira Town
[ 3 ] ]
35.76| 7.99 20.21
1 Lake Oil Nazigo
nulam
i~ B
4]
43.25| 7.49 12.72
Kyapisi Ndeeba
T
B
9.97
46.00| 2.75
Bukoloto round about
[ 6 |

37




DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC5D Overnight Parce Ferme Distance (km): 55.97
To: TC5E Service IN Time allowed  1:00
Road SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
47.87| 1.87 8.10
ke
A Shell Kayunga
1 |

48.19| 0.32 7.78

Hared Fuel Station

[ 2 ]
55.88| 7.69 0.09
Independence
d
O K?:v(:\unr;usla
0.73939, 32.95723
[ 3 |
55.97| 0.09 0.00
0.73983, 32.95737
4]
[ |




DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 5F Distance (km): 13.78
To: TC 6 Stabex 1 Time allowed  0:30
Laison Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 0.00 13.78
R
0.05 0.05 13.73
[ 2 |
0.78 0.73 13.00
—>
i Join Main Road
EX
8.30 7.52 5.48
4 _
l Hared fuel station
4]
1043 2.13 i 3.35
Bukoloto round
about
5
13.17 2.74 - 0.61
I Kyampisi Ddeeba
[ 6 |

39



DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 5F Distance (km): 13.78
To: TC 6 Stabex 1 Time allowed  0:30
Competitive Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
13.78| 0.61 0.00

[ 7]
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Kiteredde Church St:Mark SChOOIS@
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Church of Uganda

/ v
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Church of'Uganda
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B Primary School

A
3
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DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC 6 Stabex 1 Distance (km): 19.76
To: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial ' to go
0.00 0.00 I < + | 19.76
[ 1] 0.67731, 32.93197
0.34 | 0.34 T 19.42
[ 2 |
1.07 0.73 t 18.69
[ 3] l
1.50 0.43 18.26
at 2 houses on the
left
4]
2.73 1.23 y 17.03
A
16.76
3.00 | 0.27 /E
[ 6]




DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC 6 Stabex 1 Distance (km): 19.76
To: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
3.89 0.89 15.87
] | G.0.U
[ 7 ]
4.07 0.18 15.69
| nakasenta village
[ 8 |
5.27 1.20 e 14.49
F;
9
[ 9 |
5.76 0.49 14.00
] [ lbridge
10|
6.10 | 0.34 T 13.66
[ 11 ]
7.00 0.90 12.76
[12]]

43




DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 6 Stabex 1 Distance (km): 19.76
To: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
7.48 0.48 12.28
Nakaziba TC
8.14 0.66 11.62
] [ unguarded
Bridge
4]
8.25 0.11 11.51
®
[ 15 |
9.08 0.83 10.68
nakatovu village
| 16 ]
10.54| 1.46 9.22
O ! Chicane
§ Right-Entry
[ 17 |
10.72 0.18 9.04
|
Wantete TC
| 18 |




DAY 2

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 6 Stabex 1 Distance (km): 19.76
To: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
12.00| 1.28 7.76
St Peter Kibuzi
(19 |
12.03| 0.03 [] 7.73
t G.0.U
20 |
12.84| 0.81 mlen 6.92
|
F
21 ]
13.10| 0.26 6.66
(22 ]
13.50( 0.40 6.26
23 |
14.42 0.92 5.34
- l @

45



DAY 2

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 6 Stabex 1 Distance (km): 19.76
To: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
14.88| 0.46 . 4.88
E House on the
| Right
[ 25 ]
15.85| 0.97 3.91
UNFINISHED
HOUSE ON LEFT
@ 0.74979, '32.99431
26 |
16.05| 0.20 I 3.71
[ 27 ] .
16.15| 0.10 3.61
28 |
18.51| 2.36 1.25
l —
[ 29 ]
18.95 | 0.44 - 0.81
AN
] |
A
[ 30 ]




DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 6 Stabex 1 Distance (km): 19.76
To: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Time allowed  0:30
Road SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go

19.07| 0.12 0.69
! Through main
road
31

19.46| 0.39 { 0.30
32 ]

19.56| 0.10 I:I_l 0.20
i G.0.U

(33 ]
19.76| 0.20 0.00
I
34|

47
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Primary, School

4
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DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Distance (km): 22.31
To: TC 7A Service in Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 | 0.00 TIV | 22.31
1 | i . 0.78109, 32.98392
2.18 2.18 A1 20.13
e ‘ w
[ 2 |
4.58 | 2.40 I 17.73
o namirembe PS
AR
[ 3 ]
5.28 0.70 \r 17.03
4]
6.30 1.02 } 16.01
[ 5 ]
7.29 0.99 15.02
[ 6 ] l

49




DAY 2

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Distance (km): 22.31
To: TC 7A Service in Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
8.41 1.12 13.90
SD
O Right Entry
[ 7 ]
8.50 0.09 b 13.81
A
[
A
[ 8 |
9.70 1.20 ] 12.61
DNM
9
(9 |
11.08| 1.38 11.23
| 1 safety officer
10 |
12.23| 1.15 I 10.08
(11 ]
Fe 9.35
12.96| 0.73
E KYENGERA
(12 ]




DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Distance (km): 22.31
To: TC 7A Service in Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
14.39| 1.43 7.92
|.:.| Uganda Police
13 |
15.75| 1.36 6.56
[ 14 |
17.04| 1.29 Y) 5.27
[ 15 |
17.67| 0.63 4.64
| ’ KAYONJO
VILLAGE DNM!
16 *
18.91| 1.24 Y» 3.40
(17 ]
20.01 1.10 2.30
¢ l
| 18 |

51



DAY 2 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: TC 7 Hon. Lugolobi Distance (km): 22.31
To: TC 7A Service in Time allowed  0:30
Competitive SECTION
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
21.44| 143 0.87

0.74619, 32.95381

19
21.64| 0.20 0.67

22.21| 0.57 0.10

22.31| 0.10 0.00

Into Service

7]




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: SSS Lane A Distance (km): 1.82
To: PF Time allowed  0:10
Competitve Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 0.00 1.82
1
017 | 0.17 (v 1.65
| 2 |
0.21 | 0.04 V 1.61
[ 3] 1
0.27 0.06 4: 1.55
f\ At Anthill on Left
4]
0.34 | 0.07 TT 1.48
A
0.39 0.05 1.43
( N ]
[ 6 |

53




DAY 1 BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025
From: SSS Lane A Distance (km): 1.98
To: PF Time allowed 0:10
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.43 0.04 > 1.39
7

0.54 | 0.11 TT 1.28
[ 8 |

0.60 0.06 1.22

@

L e

0.61 0.01 A‘T 1.21
(10 |

0.71 0.10 1.11

w 1st left turn

11 ]

0.76 0.05 1.06

F\\

(12 |




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: SSS Lane A Distance (km): 1.98
To: PF Time allowed 0:10
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.80 0.04 1.02
0.93 0.13 0.89
0.99 0.06 0.83
(o)
1.00 0.01 A‘T 0.82
6
1.12 0.12 0.70
2nd Left
7
117 0.05 0.65
N

55




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: SSS Lane A Distance (km): 1.98
To: PF Time allowed 0:10
Road Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
1.24 0.07 TT 0.58
19
1.31 0.07 0.51
N
20 ]
1.38 0.07 I 0.44
21 ]
1.58 | 0.20 I 0.24
(22
1.70 0.12 0.12
l >
23 |
1.82 0.12 0.00
into Perc Ferme
24




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: SSS Lane B Distance (km): #REF!
To: Service park Time allowed 0:10
Competitve Section

Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.00 0.00 1.34
: ®
0.16 0.16 1.18
[ 2 |
0.28 0.12 N 1.06
—
[ 3 ]
0.35 0.07 0.99
O
4]
0.37 0.02 0.97
4 l
E
0.47 0.10 0.87
[ 6 |
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DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: SSS Lane B Distance (km): 0.74
To: Service park Time allowed 0:10
Competitve Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
0.60 0.13 0.74
go?
7
0.64 | 0.04 [\ 0.70
[ 8 |
0.73 0.09 0.61
Keep right
9] 1
0.82 0.09 0.52
(o
10 ]
0.84 0.02 | 0.50
11 ]
0.94 0.10 0.40
12 ]




DAY 1

BUGERERE STABEX EMC Rally 2025

From: SSS Lane B Distance (km): 0.27
To: Service park Time allowed 0:10
Competitve Section
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to go
1.07 0.13 0.27
goP
13
111 | 0.04 [\ 0.23
4]
1.21 0.10 0.13
keep Left
[ 15 |
1.27 | 0.06 r 0.07
[ 16 |
1.32 0.05 I 0.02
17 ] @
1.34 0.02 I 0.00
[ 18] .
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BUGERERE STABEX EMC RALLY 2025

DRIVER: CO-DRIVER CLASS/DIV NO:
QUERRY SHEET

Results query can only be dealt with when submitted to the Rally Office on this

QUERY:

Signed: Date: Time:

ANSWER:

Signed: Date: Time:




BUGERERE STABEX EMC RALLY 2025

DRIVER: CO-DRIVER CLASS/DIV NO:
QUERRY SHEET

Results query can only be dealt with when submitted to the Rally Office on this

QUERY:

Signed: Date: Time:

ANSWER:

Signed: Date: Time:

61




BUGERERE STABEX EMC RALLY 2025

DRIVER: CO-DRIVER CLASS/DIV NO:

INCIDENT REPORT

This form must be filled fo any incident involving other competitors or the public

Location of Incident

ROAD BOOK PAGE BOX NUMBER KM:

DETAIL OF INCIDENT

OTHER PERSONS INVOLVED (NAME, ADDRESS, ETC

INJURIES:

Signed: Date: Time:




BUGERERE STABEX EMC RALLY 2025

DRIVER: CO-DRIVER CLASS/DIV NO:

WITHDRAW FORM
| / WE / WISH TO WITHDRAW / RETIRE FROM THE "MPU MBARARA CITY RALLY 2024" DUE TO

REASON:

DRIVER SIGNITURE:

CO-DRIVER SIGNITURE
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